
Family of Faith Tuesday Calendar 
(with Growing  Up Catholic Sundays included) 

Sunday, August 21st Family of Faith kickoff (5pm meadow Mass with fun activities to 
follow) 

Tuesday, August 23rd  Parent Night FFC 
Tuesday, August 30 Seek FFC and lower level classrooms 

Tuesday, September 6 Community Night (The rosary) FFC 
Tuesday, September 13 Quiet Centers Lower level classrooms 
Tuesday, September 20 Seek 
Tuesday, September 27 Parent Night 

Sunday, September 11 First Reconciliation Session 1 (FFC lower level classrooms) 
Sunday September 18 First Reconciliation Session 2 (FFC lower level classrooms) 

Tuesday, October 4 Community Night (The Annunciation) FFC 
Tuesday, October 11 Quiet Centers Lower Level Classrooms 
Tuesday, October 18 Seek 
Tuesday, October 25 Parent Night 

Sunday, October 9 First Reconciliation Session 3 
Sunday, October 16 First Reconciliation Session 4 

Tuesday, November 1st All Saints Day Mass (Holy Day) 
Tuesday, November 8 Community Night (The Visitation) FFC 
Tuesday, November 15 Seek 
Tuesday, November 29 Parent Night 

Sunday, November 6 First Reconciliation Session 5 
Sunday, November 13 First Reconciliation Session 6 

Tuesday, December 6 Community Night (The Birth of the Lord) FFC 
Tuesday, December 13 Quiet Centers 

Tuesday, January 3rd NO MEETINGS  
Tuesday, January 10 Community Night (The Presentation) FFC 
Tuesday, January 17 Quiet Centers 
Tuesday, January 24 Root 
Tuesday, January 31 Parent Night 

Wednesday, January 11th First Reconciliation Service 6pm (church) 



Family of Faith grades 1-5 Calendar, cont. 
 
Tuesday, February 7 Community Night (Finding Jesus) FFC 
Tuesday, February 14 Quiet Centers 
Tuesday, February 21 Root 
Tuesday, February 28 Parent Night 
 
Sunday, February 5 First Communion Session 1 FFC lower level classrooms 
Sunday, February 12 First Communion Session 2 FFC lower level classrooms 
 
Tuesday, March 7 Community Night (The Sorrowful Mysteries) FFC 
Tuesday, March 14 Quiet Centers 
Tuesday, March 21 Root 
Tuesday, March 28 Spring Break Week (Attend Parish Mission) 
 
Sunday, March 5 First Communion Session 3 FFC lower level classrooms 
Sunday, March 12 First Communion Session 4 FFC lower level classrooms 
 
Tuesday, April 4 Holy Week No Family of Faith meetings 
Tuesday, April 11 Root 
Tuesday, April 18 Community Night (The Glorious Mysteries) FFC 
Tuesday, April 25 Quiet Centers 
 
Sunday, April 16 First Communion Session 5 FFC lower level classrooms 
Sunday, April 23 First Communion Session 6 FFC lower level classrooms 
 
Saturday/Sunday May 6/7 First Holy Communion offered at all Masses 
 
Tuesday, May 2 Root 
Tuesday, May 9 Root Conclusion 
 
Community Nights 
Starts with 6pm Mass with Fr. Dury.  Parents and children attend together.  Followed by snack 
and activities in the FFC. 
 
Quiet Centers 
Classroom space is available for families to explore more in depth and in a quieter setting.   
 
Seek/Root 
Parents and children start together in the FFC at 6pm.  Children will then have VBS like 
activities in the FFC while parents meet together in small groups in the lower classrooms.  
Parents and children end together in the FFC and are dismissed from there by 7:30. 
 
 



Parent Night 
Parents meet together in the FFC for a brief conversation starter and then share together in 
small groups.  Childcare for children under 10 is available in the nursery if needed. 
 
First Reconciliation and First Communion Sessions are for both parent and child to attend 
together.  Sessions start at 10:05 and will end in time to attend 11am Mass.   


